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FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY 
Home Department, GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 

MADHUBAN CHOWK, SECTOR-14, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 
TEL: 2755581 1,FAX: 27555890 

SCHEDULE 0F THE INTERVIEW 

DIVISION 

CHEMISTRY 
BIOLOGY 

CYBER FORENSIC 

BALLASTICS 

PHYSIC(A/V) 

INTERVIEW DATE 

18.11.2025 

18.11.2025 

19.11.2025 

19.11.2025 

19.11.2025 

* THE CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO REPORT TO FSL, ROHINI AT 9:30 AM FOR THE INTERVIEW. 

THE INTERVIEW WILL BE HELD FROM 10:00 AM TO 05:00 PM AS PER THE SCHEDULE ABOVE. 

* CHANGE IN THE INTERVIEW SCHEDULE WILL BE UPLOADED ON THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE OF FSL, IF ANY. 

CANDIDATES ARE ADVSED TO VISIT THE WEBSITE OF fsl.delhi.gov.in FOR ANY UPDATES/CHANGES IN 
THE SCHEDULE. 


